ISA Game Report - IK Oskarshamn - Leksands IF  2022-12-03 18:00
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Arena Attendance Referees Linesmen
Be-Ge Hockey Center 3275 Richard Magnusson, Johan Magnusson Andréas Svensson, Joakim Nordberg
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Game Summary

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3
Goals 4-2 1-1 1-1 2-0
Shots 24 -33 6-12 9-13 9-8
Faceoffs 28-32 8-8 8-13 12-11
Penalty minutes 10-16 4-2 2-6 4-8
Hits 13-16 6-6 3-4 4-6
Goals
Time Team Score Status Scorer Assists
05:29 LIF 0-1 50n4 8 Matt Caito 44 Carter Ashton, 28 Justin Kloos
Home(-): 3, 9, 23, 26 Away(+): 8, 9, 23, 28, 44
13:27 IKO 1-1 50n5 93 Cameron Brace 10 Rasmus Bengtsson
Home(+): 10, 13, 20, 50, 93 Away(-): 13, 22, 25, 44, 55
Period 2
26:38 LIF 1-2 50n5 32 Jesper Kandergard 22 Tobias Ekberg, 36 Lucas Elvenes
Home(-): 10, 17, 19, 41, 50 Away(+): 11, 22, 32, 36, 55
28:45 IKO 2-2 50n4 23 Blaine Byron 89 Patrik Karlkvist, 10 Rasmus Bengtsson (2)
Home(+): 10, 11, 13, 23, 89 Away(-): 13, 26, 28, 38
Period 3
54:21 IKO 3-2 50n5 9 Ahti Oksanen 18 Niclas Burstrém, 13 Jiri Smejkal
Home(+): 9, 11, 13, 18, 26 Away(-): 9, 21, 26, 29, 38
55:28 IKO 4-2 50n5 11 Antti Suomela 9 Ahti Oksanen, 89 Patrik Karlkvist (2)

Home(+): 9, 10, 11, 50, 89

Away(-): 9, 21, 26, 29, 38
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Player SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI
3 William Worge Kreu 0 3 23 15:26
9 Ahti Oksanen 6 1 1 2 +2 1 25 18:09
10 Rasmus Bengtsson 2 2 +1 2 1 23 16:06
11 Antti Suomela 4 1 1 +2 13-13 50,00% 26 20:30
13 Jiri Smejkal 2 1 1 +2 1 1 1-0 100,00% 21 21:49
17 Jonas Engstrém -1 13 07:29
18 Niclas Burstrém 1 1 +1 2 24 17:18
19 Hampus Plato -1 4 1 1 07:28
20 Hynek Zohorna 1 +1 - 18,18% 23 21:33
21 Myles Powell 2 0 1 5-1 83,33% 19 15:33
22 John Dahlstrém 0 2 1 11:20
23 Blaine Byron 3 1 1 0 4-5 44,44% 20 17:20
26 Lukas Pilo +1 3 21 14:45
41 Johan Johnsson -1 3-4 42,86% 14 08:14
50 Juuso Riikola 1 +1 1 31 20:46
56 Robin Norell 0 2 23 14:05
76 Emil Martinsen Lilleberg 0 2 16 11:17
89 Patrik Karlkvist 2 2 2 +1 2 24 20:14
93 Cameron Brace 3 1 1 +1 2 21 15:53
Goalkeeper Saves GA SWA Saves% PP SVS% EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI
31 Tim Juel
35 Joe Cannata 31 2 21 93,94%  50,00%  96,55% 60:00
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Player SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI
7 Marcus Karlberg 0 1 00:49
8 Matt Caito 3 1 1 0 1 24 17:54
9 Patrik Zackrisson -2 1 12-8 60,00% 25 19:44
11 Martin Karlsson 2 +1 2 2 13 08:19
13 Jon Knuts 5 -1 2 1 8-6 57,14% 24 16:17
14 Oskar Lang 2 0 1 28 19:08
20 Lian Bichsel 0 10 07:17
21 John Quenneville 1 -2 4 4 0-1 00,00% 21 17:09
22 Tobias Ekberg 2 1 1 0 1 19 12:36
23 Mikael Ruohomaa 3 0 2 1-7 61,11% 26 19:42
25 Carter Camper 1 -1 18 13:57
26 Patrik Norén 3 -2 1 22 17:58
28 Justin Kloos 2 1 1 0 6 2 23 18:40
29 Emil Heineman 2 -2 1 0-4 00,00% 19 13:33
32 Jesper Kandergard 2 1 1 +1 1-2 33,33% 10 07:24
36 Lucas Elvenes 1 1 1 +1 14 08:38
37 Anton Lindholm 1 0 2 27 19:57
38 Olle Alsing 1 -2 27 22:15
44 Carter Ashton 1 1 1 -1 1 18 14:11
55 Jonas Ahnelév 1 0 2 2 1 21 14:12
Goalkeeper Saves GA SWA Saves% PP SVS% EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI
31 Kasimir Kaskisuo 20 4 12 83,33% 75,00% 82,35% 58:39

40 Mantas Armalis
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Player
10 Rasmus Bengtsson

89 Patrik Karlkvist

93 Cameron Brace

19 Hampus Plato
19 Hampus Plato

Power Play

IK Oskarshamn
Leksands IF

Penalty Killing

IK Oskarshamn
Leksands IF

9 Patrik

Zackrisson

11 Antti 5-6
Suomela (45,45%)

20 Hynek 0-3
Zohorna (00,00%)

23 Blaine Byron -1
(50,00%)

41 Johan 1-1
Johnsson (50,00%)

Penalty
Slashing (2

Slashing (2

Goaltender interference (2 min)

min)

min)

Roughing (2 min)

Unsportsmanlike conduct (2 min)

23 Mikael
Ruohomaa

4-3
(57,14%)

1-3
(25,00%)

0-4
(00,00%)

1-1
(50,00%)

Power Plays
5
3

Box Plays
3
5

13 Jon Knuts

2-4
(33,33%)

0-2
(00,00%)

1-2
(33,33%)

Penalty Summary

Time  Penalty
04:44

07:26  Hooking (2 min)

09:43

27:06  Roughing (2 min)

30:23

33:13  Highsticking (2 + 2 min)
46:02  Holding (2 min)

Goaltender interference (2 min)
56:38  Unsportsmanlike conduct (2 min)
Roughing (2 min)

PP% PP Goals
20,00% 1
33,33% 1
PK% Goals Against
66,67% 1
80,00% 1
Faceoffs
29 Emil 11 Antti
Heineman Suomela
1-0 9 Patrik 6-5
(100,00%) Zackrisson (54,55%)
23 Mikael 3-4
Ruohomaa (42,86%)
2-0 4-2
(100,00%) 13 Jon Knuts (66,67%)
I 0-1
29 Emil Heineman (00,00%)

Player
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23 Mikael Ruohomaa

11 Martin Karlsson

21 John Quenneville
55 Jonas Ahnelév

28 Justin Kloos
28 Justin Kloos
28 Justin Kloos

PP Shots Time in PP
4 11:39
2 04:45
Shots Against PK Time
2 04:45
4 11:39
;mon%%
g B
SHocKo
20 Hynek ) 41 Johan
Zohorna 2 Etrine e Johnsson
3-0 1-1 1-1
(100,00%) (50,00%) (50,00%)
3-1 4-0 1-1
(75,00%) (100,00%) (50,00%)
2-0 2-1
(100,00%) (66,67%)

0-2
(00,00%)
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Points

9 Ahti Oksanen
10 Rasmus Bengtsson
89 Patrik Karlkvist
93 Cameron Brace
23 Blaine Byron
11 Antti Suomela
18 Niclas Burstrém
13 Jiri Smejkal

Shots

9 Ahti Oksanen
11 Antti Suomela
93 Cameron Brace
23 Blaine Byron
89 Patrik Karlkvist
21 Myles Powell
13 Jiri Smejkal
50 Juuso Riikola
20 Hynek Zohorna

Shots Wide

11 Antti Suomela
50 Juuso Riikola
93 Cameron Brace
56 Robin Norell

26 Lukas Pilo

PP-Shots

11 Antti Suomela
23 Blaine Byron
9 Ahti Oksanen

Hits

26 Lukas Pilo
22 John Dahlstrém
76 Emil Martinsen Lilleberg
56 Robin Norell
9 Ahti Oksanen

Top +/-

9 Ahti Oksanen
13 Jiri Smejkal
11 Antti Suomela
10 Rasmus Bengtsson
50 Juuso Riikola

Bottom +/-

17 Jonas Engstrém
41 Johan Johnsson
19 Hampus Plato
23 Blaine Byron

22 John Dahlstrém
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8 Matt Caito
32 Jesper Kandergard
44 Carter Ashton
22 Tobias Ekberg
36 Lucas Elvenes
28 Justin Kloos

13 Jon Knuts
8 Matt Caito
26 Patrik Norén
23 Mikael Ruohomaa
32 Jesper Kandergard
28 Justin Kloos
29 Emil Heineman
22 Tobias Ekberg
11 Martin Karlsson
14 Oskar Lang

28 Justin Kloos

9 Patrik Zackrisson
21 John Quenneville
44 Carter Ashton
32 Jesper Kandergard

8 Matt Caito
21 John Quenneville

21 John Quenneville
55 Jonas Ahnel6v
11 Martin Karlsson
28 Justin Kloos

13 Jon Knuts

36 Lucas Elvenes

32 Jesper Kandergard
11 Martin Karlsson

55 Jonas Ahnel6v

22 Tobias Ekberg

38 Olle Alsing

29 Emil Heineman

26 Patrik Norén

21 John Quenneville
9 Patrik Zackrisson
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Time On Ice

13 Jiri Smejkal

20 Hynek Zohorna
50 Juuso Riikola
11 Antti Suomela
89 Patrik Karlkvist

Time On Ice PP

13 Jiri Smejkal

89 Patrik Karlkvist
11 Antti Suomela
20 Hynek Zohorna
50 Juuso Riikola

Time On Ice BP

3 William Worge Krel

26 Lukas Pilé

23 Blaine Byron

76 Emil Martinsen Lilleberg
9 Ahti Oksanen

Faceoffs

21 Myles Powell

11 Antti Suomela
23 Blaine Byron

41 Johan Johnsson
20 Hynek Zohorna

Offensive Faceoff %

11 Antti Suomela

Defensive Faceoff %

21 Myles Powell

11 Antti Suomela
23 Blaine Byron

41 Johan Johnsson
20 Hynek Zohorna

Penalties

19 Hampus Plato

10 Rasmus Bengtsson
93 Cameron Brace

89 Patrik Karlkvist

Top PP +/-

10 Rasmus Bengtsson
23 Blaine Byron

89 Patrik Karlkvist

13 Jiri Smejkal

11 Antti Suomela

Time on Ice
21:49
21:33
20:46
20:30
20:14

Time on Ice PP
06:37
06:25
06:24
06:06
04:45

Time on Ice BP
02:58
02:34
02:12
02:12
02:03

FO%
83,33
50,00
44,44
42,86
18,18

OF0%
42,86

DFO%
80,00
66,67
33,33
25,00
00,00
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+/-
+2
+1
+1
+2
+1

PP +/-
+1
+1
+1

BP +/-
-1
-1
-1
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Player Top Lists

38 Olle Alsing
37 Anton Lindholm

9 Patrik Zackrisson
23 Mikael Ruohomaa
14 Oskar Lang

9 Patrik Zackrisson
44 Carter Ashton

8 Matt Caito
23 Mikael Ruohomaa
28 Justin Kloos

38 Olle Alsing
13 Jon Knuts
26 Patrik Norén
9 Patrik Zackrisson
37 Anton Lindholm

23 Mikael Ruohomaa
9 Patrik Zackrisson

13 Jon Knuts

29 Emil Heineman

9 Patrik Zackrisson
13 Jon Knuts
23 Mikael Ruohomaa

13 Jon Knuts
9 Patrik Zackrisson

28 Justin Kloos

21 John Quenneville
55 Jonas Ahnel6v

11 Martin Karlsson
23 Mikael Ruohomaa

44 Carter Ashton
8 Matt Caito

28 Justin Kloos

23 Mikael Ruohomaa
9 Patrik Zackrisson

Time on Ice
22:15
19:57
19:44
19:42
19:08

Time on Ice PP
03:12
02:49
02:40
02:40
02:10

Time on Ice BP
05:34
05:00
04:17
04:01
02:54

FO%
61,11
60,00
57,14
00,00

OF0%
77,78
57,14
50,00

DFO%
60,00
50,00
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Legend

DPIM
FO%
G

GA
MIP
NPIM
OPIM
P
PHits
PIM
PK
PPGA
PPSA
PPSOG

Notes

Assists

Penalty Minutes from offences in defensive zone
Faceoff Win Percentage

Goals

Goals Against

Minutes In Play

Penalty Minutes from offences in neutral zone
Penalty Minutes from offences in offensive zone
Points

Hits that are penalized (Does not count as hits)
Penalties In Minutes

Penalty Killing

Power Player Goals Agains

Power Play Shots Against on goal

Shots On Goal in Power Play

PPTOI
PS
SA
SHGA
SHTOI
SOG
SPC
SPCA
SV
SwW
SWA
TOI

Time On Ice in Power Play
Penalty Shot

Shots Against

Short Handed Goals Against
Time On Ice when team is Short Handed
Shots On Goal

Shots in Post or Crossbar

Shots in Post or Crossbar Against
Saves

Shots Wide

Shots Wide Against

Time On Ice

Marker for Goal

Marker for Shot

Marker for Shot Wide

In shotplots, all goals and shots from outside of the visible area are shown as half size markers in the top of the image
To be included in the faceoff toplist, the player must have participated in at least 4 faceoffs

For penalty minutes to be counted in DPIM/NPIM/OPIM, the offence must happen in a game situation.

ISA Statistics

Statistics Operators

Niclas Wilhelmssom
Linus Skyllborg
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